TRANSALTA CORP

TRANSALTA CORP

ISIN: CA89346D1078

Overview

2024/09/18 20:22:10

Price

8.338 EUR

Difference © -0.76% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA89346D1078
Symbol TA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,535 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.302 EUR (2,600)
8.434 EUR (2,500)
8.448 EUR

8.578 EUR

8.338 EUR

8.402 EUR

0

0.00

13

0

WKN: 89346D107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89346D1078&ID_NOTATION=426992988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c9f619321fd44aac0585304af405dc6d6f44854fd4408518c8cfe681823230&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0eca5a6dda4bb2229&time=1726777499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90a7a0529abe66685b8947f2c2a02d8575899191f417c34b4afbc7d3f36bd74e&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae1de7caa8e915811&time=1726777499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e39a52cc2b0570011812b4992933aa06dad136846aab558d1281f8aa91a10ec5&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=efa03304d80dc3ff9&time=1726777499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9f7b9db7b4272fe7bccdf09e813dab142bce956f66a9b25767ec1fc7175548f&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b057483f78e802f7a&time=1726777499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea559f103be58f3fda6b8c073cb102040dc9e6f90c39a03d8656f976e476b411&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33bb5446480e9aae6&time=1726777499&tool=RSC

TRANSALTA CORP

Details

2024/09/18 20:22:10

Price
8.338 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.76% (-0.06)

ISIN CA89346D1078
Symbol TA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,535 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.302 EUR (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 8.434 EUR (2,500)
Open 8.448 EUR
High 8.578 EUR
Low 8.338 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.402 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +42.41% -3.98% -
Perf (abs.) +2.50 -0.35 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 28.96 30.40 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.280 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.866 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.999 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.949 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 8.37 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 12.65 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 8.294 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 9.30 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 8.44 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

12.00

0.00

5.69

0.00

8.402 EUR (2024/09/17
5.602 EUR (2024/04/11
8.800 EUR (2023/09/18
5.602 EUR (2024/04/11

—_ = — — = OO =

Number of
trades

1

4,089

11

4,759
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426992988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8305581

TRANSALTA CORP
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 08:09 8.296 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:32 8.302 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:22 8.338 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18636819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678469

TRANSALTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Trans{,\l ta

Contact Details
TRANSALTA CORP.

12th Avenue SW 110 T2P 2M1 Calgary
Telefon: +1-403-267-7110

Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Kousinioris
Aron Willis

Blain van Melle
Brent Ward

Jane N.
Fedoretz

Kerry OSReilly
Wilks

Michelle
Cameron

Mike Novelli
Scott Jeffers
Shasta

Kadonaga
Todd Stack

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Dielwart
Alan Fohrer
Bryan Pinney
Candace
MacGibbon
Harry Goldgut
James Reid
Laura Folse
Manijit Sharma
Ronalee

Ambrose

Sandra
Sharman

Sarah Slusser

Thomas O'Flynn

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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